



Public Bid Opening Tabulation, BID #09-022A
 REVISED Materials to Construct Wooden Beach Walk-Overs
 Friday, April 24, 2009 at 3:00 PM Eastern Time

①

VENDOR:

THOMAS SUPPLY CO.

Qty	U/M	Item #	Product Name	Unit Price (specify)	Extended Price (Specify)
95	PCS	6612TR CCA	6x6x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40 ACQ	\$ 23.20	\$ 2204.00
90	PCS	4412TR CCA	4x4x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40 ACQ	\$ 9.92	\$ 892.80
430	PCS	2612TR	2x6x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 4.70	\$ 2021.00
110	PCS	21012TR	2x10x12GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 9.05	\$ 995.50
110	PCS	21212TR	2x12x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 14.10	\$ 1551.00
310	PCS	2812TR	2x8x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 6.70	\$ 2077.00
110	PCS	2412TR	2x4x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 3.45	\$ 379.50
1400	PCS	n/a	1x1 Treated Beveled Baluster 48"	\$ 1.00	\$ 1400.00
450	EA		3/4" x4" Galv. Carriage Head Bolt	\$.95	\$ 422.50
450	EA		3/4" Galvanized Hex Nut	\$.17	\$ 76.50
450	EA		3/4" Galvanized Flat Washer	\$.24	\$ 108.00
800	EA		2x8" Galvanized Joist Hangers	\$.75	\$ 600.00
14	BOX	C12R120DSS	Bostitch™ .120 Stainless "Ring Shank" Coil Nails 3/4"	\$ 184.00	\$ 2576.00
15045	BAG		Sacrete™ Concrete Mix, 40LB 80#	\$ 2.85	\$ 288.75
				Sub-Total	\$ 15,594.55
				Shipping (if applicable)	\$ 75.00
				6% SC Sales Tax	\$ 935.65
				TOTAL	\$ 16,608.40

2077.00

VENDOR:

LOWES 1004 OF SUNKISTE

Qty	U/M	Item #	Product Name	Unit Price (specify)	Extended Price (Specify)
95	PCS	6612TR CCA	6x6x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 18.00	\$ 1710.00
90	PCS	4412TR CCA	4x4x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 7.80	\$ 702.00
430	PCS	2612TR 2 1/2 X 6	2x6x12GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 7.52	\$ 3233.60
110	PCS	21012TR	2x10x12GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 9.99	\$ 1098.90
110	PCS	21212TR	2x12x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 14.00	\$ 1540.00
310	PCS	2812TR	2x8x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 7.35	\$ 2278.50
110	PCS	2412TR	2x4x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 3.95	\$ 434.50
1400	PCS	n/a	1x1 Treated Beveled Baluster 48"	\$.94	\$ 1036.00
450	EA		3/4" x4" Galv. Carriage Head Bolt	\$ 1.15	\$ 517.50
450	EA		3/4" Galvanized Hex Nut	\$.22	\$ 99.00
450	EA		3/4" Galvanized Flat Washer	\$.20	\$ 90.00
800	EA		2x8" Galvanized Joist Hangers	\$.49	\$ 392.00
14	BOX	C12R120DSS	Bostitch™ .120 Stainless "Ring Shank" Coil Nails 3/4"	\$ 125.00	\$ 1750.00
150	BAG		Sacrete™ Concrete Mix, 40LB	\$ 1.92	\$ 288.00
				Sub-Total	\$ 15,170.00
				Shipping (if applicable)	\$ N/A
				6% SC Sales Tax	\$ 910.20
				TOTAL	\$ 16,080.20

OPENED BY: Daniel A. Polger

WITNESSED BY: [Signature]



Public Bid Opening Tabulation, BID #09-022A
 REVISED Materials to Construct Wooden Beach Walk-Overs
 Friday, April 24, 2009 at 3:00 PM Eastern Time

2

VENDOR: NATIONAL WOOD PRODUCTS

Qty	U/M	Item #	Product Name	Unit Price (specify)	Extended Price (Specify)
95	PCS	6612TR CCA	6x6x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 1.88	\$ 2078.60
90	PCS	4412TR CCA	4x4x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 8.57	\$ 771.30
430	PCS	2612TR 2x6x12	2x6x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 5.46	\$ 2347.80
110	PCS	21012TR	2x10x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 10.22	\$ 1124.20
110	PCS	21212TR	2x12x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 15.43	\$ 1697.30
310	PCS	2812TR	2x8x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 7.60	\$ 2356.00
110	PCS	2412TR	2x4x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 3.92	\$ 431.20
1400	PCS	n/a	1x1 Treated Beveled Baluster 48"	\$ 1.00	\$ 1400.00
450	EA		3/4" x4" Galv. Carriage Head Bolt	\$ 1.12	\$ 504.00
450	EA		3/4" Galvanized Hex Nut	\$.19	\$ 85.50
450	EA		3/4" Galvanized Flat Washer	\$.20	\$ 90.00
800	EA		2x8" Galvanized Joist Hangers	\$ 5.30	\$ 4240.00
14	BOX	C12R120DSS	Bostitch™ .120 Stainless "Ring Shank" Coil Nails 3/4"	\$ 361.74	\$ 5064.36
150	BAG		Sacrete™ Concrete Mix, 40LB	\$ 2.75	\$ 412.50
Sub-Total				\$	\$ 22,602.76
Shipping (if applicable)				\$	\$ NA
6% SC Sales Tax				\$	\$ 1,356.16
TOTAL				\$	\$ 23,958.92

VENDOR: PAULEY ISLAND LUMBER

Qty	U/M	Item #	Product Name	Unit Price (specify)	Extended Price (Specify)
95	PCS	6612TR CCA	6x6x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 21.45	\$ 2037.75
90	PCS	4412TR CCA	4x4x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 8.25	\$ 742.50
430	PCS	2612TR	2x6x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 5.25	\$ 2257.50
110	PCS	21012TR	2x10x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 10.10	\$ 1111.00
110	PCS	21212TR	2x12x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 15.70	\$ 1727.00
310	PCS	2812TR	2x8x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 7.55	\$ 2340.50
110	PCS	2412TR	2x4x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 3.90	\$ 429.00
1400	PCS	n/a	1x1 Treated Beveled Baluster 48"	\$ 1.05	\$ 1490.00
450	EA		3/4" x4" Galv. Carriage Head Bolt	\$ 1.10	\$ 495.00
450	EA		3/4" Galvanized Hex Nut	\$.30	\$ 135.00
450	EA		3/4" Galvanized Flat Washer	\$.24	\$ 108.00
800	EA		2x8" Galvanized Joist Hangers	\$.90	\$ 720.00
14	BOX	C12R120DSS	Bostitch™ .120 Stainless "Ring Shank" Coil Nails 3/4"	\$ 210.00	\$ 2940.00
150	BAG		Sacrete™ Concrete Mix, 40LB	\$ 4.50	\$ 337.50
Sub-Total				\$	\$ 17,275.75
Shipping (if applicable)				\$	\$ NA
6% SC Sales Tax				\$	\$ 1036.25
TOTAL				\$	\$ 18,307.00

OPENED BY: David A. [Signature]

WITNESSED BY: [Signature]



Public Bid Opening Tabulation, BID #09-022A
 REVISED Materials to Construct Wooden Beach Walk-Overs
 Friday, April 24, 2009 at 3:00 PM Eastern Time

3

VENDOR:

MATHews Lumber Co.

Qty	U/M	Item #	Product Name	Unit Price (specify)	Extended Price (Specify)
95	PCS	6612TR CCA	6x6x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 24.61	\$ 2337.95
90	PCS	4412TR CCA	4x4x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 9.94	\$ 894.60
430	PCS	2612TR	2x6x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 5.65	\$ 2429.50
110	PCS	21012TR	2x10x12GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 9.80	\$ 1078.00
110	PCS	21212TR	2x12x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 12.50	\$ 1383.80
310	PCS	2812TR	2x8x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 7.47	\$ 2315.70
110	PCS	2412TR	2x4x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 3.53	\$ 388.70
1400	PCS	n/a <i>1.5X1.5</i>	1x1 Treated Beveled Baluster 48"	\$ 1.37	\$ 1918.00
450	EA		3/4" x4" Galv. Carriage Head Bolt	\$	\$
450	EA		3/4" Galvanized Hex Nut	\$ 1.88	\$ 846.00
450	EA		3/4" Galvanized Flat Washer	\$	\$
800	EA		2x8" Galvanized Joist Hangers	\$.85	\$ 680.00
14	BOX	C12R120DSS	Bostitch™ .120 Stainless "Ring Shank" Coil Nails 3 1/4"	\$ 271.25	\$ 3797.50
150 100	BAG		Sacrete™ Concrete Mix, 40LB 60#	\$ 2.89	\$ 289.00
Sub-Total				\$ 18,358.35	
Shipping (if applicable)				\$ 4,000.00	
6% SC Sales Tax				\$ 0	
TOTAL				\$ 22,358.35	

(MAX)

VENDOR:

THE HOME DEPOT

Qty	U/M	Item #	Product Name	Unit Price (specify)	Extended Price (Specify)
95	PCS	6612TR CCA	6x6x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 18.21	\$ 1729.95
90	PCS	4412TR CCA	4x4x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 7.86	\$ 707.40
430	PCS	2612TR	2x6x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 5.31	\$ 2283.30
110	PCS	21012TR	2x10x12GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 10.14	\$ 1115.40
110	PCS	21212TR	2x12x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 14.82	\$ 1630.20
310	PCS	2812TR	2x8x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 7.47	\$ 2315.70
110	PCS	2412TR	2x4x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 3.76	\$ 413.60
1400	PCS	n/a	1x1 Treated Beveled Baluster 48"	\$.75	\$ 1052.00
450	EA		3/4" x4" Galv. Carriage Head Bolt	\$ 1.74	\$ 783.00
450	EA		3/4" Galvanized Hex Nut	\$.54	\$ 243.00
450	EA		3/4" Galvanized Flat Washer	\$.41	\$ 184.50
800	EA		2x8" Galvanized Joist Hangers	\$.68	\$ 544.00
14	BOX	C12R120DSS	Bostitch™ .120 Stainless "Ring Shank" Coil Nails 3 1/4"	\$ 187.81	\$ 2657.34
150	BAG		Sacrete™ Concrete Mix, 40LB	\$ 2.73	\$ 409.50
Sub-Total				\$ 16,066.89	
Shipping (if applicable)				\$ N/A	
6% SC Sales Tax				\$ 964.01	
TOTAL				\$ 17,030.90	

OPENED BY: *Dana A. [Signature]*

WITNESSED BY: *1 [Signature]*



Public Bid Opening Tabulation, BID #09-022A
 REVISED Materials to Construct Wooden Beach Walk-Overs
 Friday, April 24, 2009 at 3:00 PM Eastern Time

4

Low Country Discount Sales

VENDOR:				Product Name	Unit Price (specify)	Extended Price (Specify)
Qty	U/M	Item #				
95	PCS	6612TR CCA		6x6x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 20.75	\$ 1971.25
90	PCS	4412TR CCA		4x4x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 8.38	\$ 754.20
430	PCS	2612TR		2x6x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 5.30	\$ 2279.00
110	PCS	21012TR		2x10x12GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 10.38	\$ 1141.80
110	PCS	21212TR		2x12x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 16.20	\$ 1782.00
310	PCS	2812TR		2x8x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 7.70	\$ 2387.00
110	PCS	2412TR		2x4x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$ 3.98	\$ 437.80
1400	PCS	n/a		1x1 Treated Beveled Baluster 48" H	\$ 1.00	\$ 1400.00
450	EA			3/4" x4" Galv. Carriage Head Bolt	\$ 1.60	\$ 720.00
450	EA			3/4" Galvanized Hex Nut	\$.14	\$ 63.00
450	EA			3/4" Galvanized Flat Washer	\$.20	\$ 90.00
800	EA			2x8" Galvanized Joist Hangers	\$.98	\$ 784.00
14	BOX	C12R120DSS		Bostitch™ .120 Stainless "Ring Shank" Coil Nails 3/4"	\$ 167.69	\$ 2347.66
150	BAG			Sacrete™ Concrete Mix, 40LB 60#	\$ 3.80	\$ 380.00
				Sub-Total		\$ 16,537.71
				Shipping (if applicable)		\$ 690.00
				6% SC Sales Tax		\$ 1033.66
				TOTAL		\$ 18,261.37

140

VENDOR:				Product Name	Unit Price (specify)	Extended Price (Specify)
Qty	U/M	Item #				
95	PCS	6612TR CCA		6x6x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$	\$
90	PCS	4412TR CCA		4x4x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$	\$
430	PCS	2612TR		2x6x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$	\$
110	PCS	21012TR		2x10x12GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$	\$
110	PCS	21212TR		2x12x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$	\$
310	PCS	2812TR		2x8x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$	\$
110	PCS	2412TR		2x4x12 GRD 2 S4S PT .40	\$	\$
1400	PCS	n/a		1x1 Treated Beveled Baluster 48"	\$	\$
450	EA			3/4" x4" Galv. Carriage Head Bolt	\$	\$
450	EA			3/4" Galvanized Hex Nut	\$	\$
450	EA			3/4" Galvanized Flat Washer	\$	\$
800	EA			2x8" Galvanized Joist Hangers	\$	\$
14	BOX	C12R120DSS		Bostitch™ .120 Stainless "Ring Shank" Coil Nails 3/4"	\$	\$
150	BAG			Sacrete™ Concrete Mix, 40LB	\$	\$
				Sub-Total		\$
				Shipping (if applicable)		\$
				6% SC Sales Tax		\$
				TOTAL		\$

OPENED BY: *David A. Olyson* WITNESSED BY: *1 G. P. [Signature]*